
Strecke / track: 1395m

started: 36          classified: 36          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 314 Brittz Eugene South Africa Eugene Brittz 5 0:55,524 5 90,4 km/h

2 355 Pringle Jason Australia Int. Karting Distributor 5 0:00,005 0:00,005 0:55,529 5 90,4 km/h

3 312 Bakker Roy Netherlands Roy Bakker 8 0:00,053 0:00,048 0:55,577 7 90,4 km/h

4 376 Szczepanik Patryk Poland Crg Poland 7 0:00,094 0:00,041 0:55,618 4 90,3 km/h

5 337 Kolarov Vasil Bulgaria Tfr Motorsport 10 0:00,222 0:00,128 0:55,746 5 90,1 km/h

6 350 Murray Marc South Africa Marc Murray 3 0:00,227 0:00,005 0:55,751 3 90,1 km/h

7 340 Latifi Nicholas Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 6 0:00,314 0:00,087 0:55,838 5 89,9 km/h

8 330 Herder Kyle Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 6 0:00,324 0:00,010 0:55,848 5 89,9 km/h

9 349 Mirmoradi Mahyar Iran Formula Sport Co. 4 0:00,324 0:00,000 0:55,848 3 89,9 km/h

10 328 Gravouille Maxime France Kart Pro Racing 10 0:00,346 0:00,022 0:55,870 4 89,9 km/h

11 373 Raymakers Christophe Belgium Patrick Raymakers 7 0:00,359 0:00,013 0:55,883 6 89,9 km/h

12 362 Toth Peter Hungary Hargitai Racing 7 0:00,364 0:00,005 0:55,888 6 89,9 km/h

13 354 Paixao Pedro Portugal Ricardo Paixao 9 0:00,380 0:00,016 0:55,904 7 89,8 km/h

14 364 Vorndran Kristina United States Maxspeed Group 8 0:00,380 0:00,000 0:55,904 7 89,8 km/h

15 322 Dragan Tomi Romania Urban Fast 9 0:00,456 0:00,076 0:55,980 7 89,7 km/h

16 332 Huttunen Jari Finland Jussi-Pekka Laiho 2 0:00,466 0:00,010 0:55,990 2 89,7 km/h

17 310 Al Dhaheri Mohammed UAE Al Ain Raceway 5 0:00,505 0:00,039 0:56,029 4 89,6 km/h

18 378 Etyemezian Chant Lebanon Chant Etyemezian 5 0:00,513 0:00,008 0:56,037 5 89,6 km/h

19 374 Nelson Brendan Australia Int. Karting Distributor 3 0:00,522 0:00,009 0:56,046 3 89,6 km/h

20 339 Lapins Martins Latvia Rkv Racing 7 0:00,573 0:00,051 0:56,097 7 89,5 km/h

21 325 Fujita Sena Japan Eiko Japan 9 0:00,586 0:00,013 0:56,110 9 89,5 km/h

22 359 Steinerts Martins Latvia Modris Steinerts 4 0:00,697 0:00,111 0:56,221 4 89,3 km/h

23 319 Christensen Jan Denmark kosmickart.dk 7 0:00,768 0:00,071 0:56,292 7 89,2 km/h

24 335 Kitazono Shota Japan Eiko Japan 4 0:00,785 0:00,017 0:56,309 3 89,2 km/h

25 357 Santoro Dario Switzerland Kart-Club Oerlikon 3 0:00,793 0:00,008 0:56,317 3 89,2 km/h

26 363 Vann Georg Estonia R24 Motorsport 8 0:00,813 0:00,020 0:56,337 3 89,1 km/h

27 366 Wang Derek United States Maxspeed Group 6 0:00,829 0:00,016 0:56,353 5 89,1 km/h

28 347 Matos Jorge Ecuador Jefrey Hoks 10 0:00,849 0:00,020 0:56,373 10 89,1 km/h

29 351 O Keeffe Robert Ireland Robert O Keeffe 7 0:00,870 0:00,021 0:56,394 5 89,1 km/h

30 358 Seo JuWon South Korea Jung Hoon Kim 4 0:00,907 0:00,037 0:56,431 2 89,0 km/h

31 316 Campo Javier Spain Javier Campo 8 0:01,068 0:00,161 0:56,592 7 88,7 km/h

32 344 Ganatra RajRajesh India Rayo Racing 7 0:01,118 0:00,050 0:56,642 7 88,7 km/h

33 318 Jarjour Patrick UAE Al Ain Raceway 10 0:01,165 0:00,047 0:56,689 8 88,6 km/h

34 380 Luebbert Oscar Mexico Roberto Elizondo 3 0:01,166 0:00,001 0:56,690 3 88,6 km/h

35 352 Orrock Lucas United Kingdom Lucas Orrock 2 0:01,263 0:00,097 0:56,787 2 88,4 km/h

36 323 Eldon Ermer Guy Singapore Krs Racing Team 7 0:02,282 0:01,019 0:57,806 3 86,9 km/h

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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